
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
10/29/17 – 11/11/17 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, October 29, 20th Sunday after Trinity 
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong.  Anthem:  “Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring”, Bach. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  Judges 15-16-11.  “Heroes and Avengers”.   
 

Tuesday, October 31 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, All Hallows’ Eve.  
4:15 p.m.  Trick or Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, November 1 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  The Screwtape Letters, chap. 2, C. S. Lewis.   
 

Thursday, November 2 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  The Great Divorce, chapter 11 (part II). 
 

Saturday, November 4 
11:00 a.m.  Extreme makeover:  parking lot edition. 
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, November 5, 21st Sunday after Trinity  
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  Judges 17-18.  “The People Did What Was Right in 

Their Own Eyes”. 
 

Tuesday, November 7 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, St. Willibrord, B.C.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, November 8 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  Hymns of Paradise, Hymn 8, St. Ephrem the Syrian .   
 

Thursday, November 9 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  The Great Divorce, chapter 12. 
 

Friday, November 10 
7:00 p.m.  Game night.   
 

 
 
 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


